Town of Griffith

Building Department, 111 N. Broad St., Griffith, IN 46319 Phone (219) 922-3091 Fax (219) 924-3840

Sign Permit Application

	Name	Job Site Address	Telephone
Sign			
Contractor	r:		
	Name	Address	Telephone
Electrical			
Contractor	r:		
	Name	Address	Telephone
		TALLED SIGN: \$ Sign Fees	
		Sign Fees	
	7	Sign Fees To Be Completed by Building Departmen	at at
1.) Valuati	7 on	Sign Fees Fo Be Completed by Building Departmen	nt
1.) Valuati 2.) Buildir	7 ion ıg/Footing Insp	Sign Fees To Be Completed by Building Departmen ection(s)	ut \$ \$
1.) Valuati 2.) Buildir	7 ion ıg/Footing Insp	Sign Fees Fo Be Completed by Building Departmen	ut \$ \$
1.) Valuati 2.) Buildir 3.) Electric	7 ion ng/Footing Insp cal Inspection(s	Sign Fees <i>Fo Be Completed by Building Departmen</i> ection(s))	ut \$ \$ \$
1.) Valuati 2.) Buildir 3.) Electric Building F	7 ion ng/Footing Insp cal Inspection(s Permit #	Sign Fees To Be Completed by Building Departmen ection(s)	nt \$ \$ \$

Applicant's Signature

Date

Building Official

Date

All work performed must meet or exceed all current and applicable Town of Griffith and State of Indiana Codes.